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Description Start Date End Date 

 FALL 2017  

MS3 Fall Term (COM M3 FA 17) Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Friday, December 22, 2017 

M3 Clerkship Orientation Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Friday, July 7, 2017 

MS1 Orientation Wednesday, August 2, 2017 Friday, August 4, 2017 

White Coat Ceremony Saturday, August 19, 2017  

MS1 Fall Term (COM M1 FA 17) Monday, August 7, 2017 Friday, December 22, 2017 

MS1 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses Friday, August 11, 2017  

MS1 Course 1 Monday, August 7, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 

MS2 Fall Term (COM M2 FA 17) Monday, August 21, 2017 Friday, December 22, 2017 

MS2 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses Friday, August 25, 2017  

MS2 Course 1 Monday, August 21, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 

Holiday—Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017  

MS1 Course 2 Monday, September 25, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017 

MS2 Course 2 Monday, September 25, 2017 Friday, November 10, 2017 

MS1 Course 3 Monday, October 30, 2017 Friday, December 22, 2017 

MS2 Course 3 Monday, November 13, 2017 Friday, December 22, 2017 

MS2 CBSE Wednesday, December 20, 2017 

Holiday—Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23, 2017 Friday, November 24, 2017 

Holiday—Winter Break Monday, December 25, 2017 Friday, January 5, 2018 

 SPRING 2018  

MS3 Spring Term (COM M3 SP 18) Tuesday, January 2, 2018 Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

MS2 Spring Term (COM M2 SP 18) Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 

MS2 Kaplan Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Sunday, January 7, 2018 

MS1 Spring Term (COM M1 SP 18) Monday, January 8, 2018 Friday, June 1, 2018 

MS1 & MS2 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses Friday, January 12, 2018 

MS1 Course 4 Monday, January 8, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 

MS2 Course 4 Monday, January 8, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 

Holiday—Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2018 

Holiday—Presidents’ Day (observed on) Monday, February 26, 2018 

MS2 Course 5 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 

MS1 & MS2 Spring Break Monday, March 19, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018 

MS1 Course 5 Monday, March 26, 2018 Friday, June 1, 2018 

Holiday— Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018 

MS2 Course 6 Monday, March 26, 2018 Friday, May 4, 2018 

CNU Research Day Friday, April 27, 2017 (Tentative) 

MS2 Guided Self-Study (TBD) Monday, May 7, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 

2-Semester Longitudinal Courses 

MS1: Course 6 (Med. Skills) & Course 7 (Masters Colloq.) 

MS2: Course 7 (Med. Skills), Course 8 (Masters Colloq.), & Course 9 (Scholarly Project) 
 

Course Order 

MS1: (1) Foundations, (2) Hematology, (3) MSK, (4) Neuroscience, & (5) CVP. 

MS2: (1) Endocrinology, (2) GI, (3) Renal, (4) Reproductive, (5) Behavioral Medicine, & (6) Stages of Life. 

Final Grades: Final grades 
(including notation of course 
remediation or incomplete) are due 
within 21 calendar days of the end of 
the course. The final grade from 
remediation is due within 6 weeks of 
the end of the course. 

Dates and course order may be subject to change. Revisions will be reposted at: 

                                                            http://medicine.cnsu.edu/current-students/academic-calendar/academic-calendar                                 rev. 12/26/2017 


